LightBend™ 1xN Fiberoptic Switch
Features
 •  Low Cost
 •  High Reliability
 •  Low Insertion Loss
 •   Broad Band
 •  Compact Design
 •  Low Voltage Motor Drive

• USB
Graphic Interface
Ordering Information
LBSC-    1
 Type Wavelength  Switch Type Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x8=08
1x16=16
1x32=32
1x64=64
1x128=1
28
Special=
00
1060=1
1310=3
1410=4
1550=5
1310/1550=2
650=6
780=7
850=8
Special=0
 Standard=2
Special=0
SMF-28 =1
MM
50/125=2
MM
62.5/125=
3
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900µm loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0